Makita HR140DZ Cordless Rotary Hammer Spare
Parts

(GB) HR140D / 14MM CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER

(1/1)

An exploded drawing and spare parts listing for the Makita HR140DZ Cordless Rotary Hammer

1 - CAP 34 HR166D/HR1840/HR1841F MSP-286037-3.A2
286037-3



2 - EXT DIN 471 CIRCLIP-17/DHR171D MSP-961057-5.A6
961057-5

4 - CHUCK COVER HR166D/HR1840 MSP-457214-6.A5
457214-6

5 - RING 21 HR166D/HR1840/HR1841F MSP-257416-2.A1
257416-2

6 - STEEL BALL 7.0 M3601/M8701 MSP-216022-2.A93
216022-2

7 - GUIDE WASHER HR2300/2601/260 MSP-346177-0.A20
346177-0

9 - *HEX BOLT M8X120 DHR164/DHR165 MSP-921923-8.A45
921923-8

10 - GRIP BASE HR1830/DHR164/165 MSP-417911-6.A5
417911-6

11 - HEX FULLNUT M8 LS1013/HR1840 MSP-931402-8.A8
931402-8

11 - GRIP 36 BHR262/DHR165/165 MSP-158057-6.A13
158057-6

12 - BALL BEARING VC3211M/BHR162/ MSP-211375-4.A40
211375-4

14 - O RING 17 DHR164/DHR165/2440 MSP-213278-8.A12
213278-8

17 - TOOL HOLDER HR140/HR166/DHR171 MSP-326841-9.A1
326841-9

18 - RETAINING EXT WR-25 HR1840/DHR MSP-961135-1.A13
961135-1

21 - FLAT WASHER 24 HR1840/HR1841F MSP-267175-0.A2
267175-0

23 - COMPRESSION SPRING 4 UC120D MSP-233194-8.A10
233194-8

24 - STEEL BALL 3 HR1840/M8701 MSP-216019-1.A42
216019-1

25 - X RING 13 HR1830/DHR164/DHR16 MSP-213183-9.A12
213183-9



30 - O RING 12 HR2020/2440/2450 MSP-213128-7.A15
213128-7

41 - HEX S H BOLT M4X12 HR2020/244 MSP-266273-7.A0
266273-7

43 - BALL BEARING 625ZZ DCS551 MSP-210065-6.A2
210065-6

45 - HSH BOLT M3X12 DJR183/JR103D MSP-265910-0.A3
265910-0

47 - O-RING 60 HR140D/HR166D/DHR171 MSP-213092-2.A4
213092-2

48 - FILTER HR3210CT/3540/3541 MSP-443138-2.A3
443138-2

50 - PT SCREW 4X18 UH4570/55/65/55 MSP-265995-6.A817
265995-6

52 - O RING 22.4 HR140D/HR171D MSP-213008-7.A31
213008-7

54 - HS HD BOLT M41X14 HR140D MSP-251565-7.A1
251565-7

55 - O RING 14 2414B/HP2030/31/32 MSP-213162-7.A14
213162-7

56 - RECEPTACLE SLEEVE DVC861L/863 MSP-686039-3.A3
686039-3

58 - TAPPING SCREW BIND 3 X 16 L14 MSP-266130-9.A294
266130-9

60 - HEX LOCKING NUT M4-7 MT/TD126 MSP-252126-6.A35
252126-6

60 - RUBBER PIN 4 GA7050/9050/5021 MSP-263002-9.A3
263002-9

61 - HEX LOCKING NUT M4-7 MT/TD126 MSP-252126-6.A34
252126-6

61 - RUBBER PIN 4 GA7050/9050/5021 MSP-263002-9.A4
263002-9

62 - TAPPING SCREW BIND 3 X 16 L14 MSP-266130-9.A295
266130-9



65 - TERMINAL DF331/HP331/TD110D MSP-644813-5.A14
644813-5

A0l - STOPPER POLE DHR164/DHR165 MSP-415486-9.A15
415486-9

Carry On Shopping
Try these categories

Makita Impact Tool Spare Parts



